Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
SHEET NO. -

U.S. 60 Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

CHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Entire Area Served	
Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers Rates:	
CLASS A SERVICE ONLY	
First 15000 gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)	\$13.50
Next 5,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	.85
Next 5000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	.75
Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	
Over 25000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	.65
Minimum charge shall apply whether 15,000 gallons or less used. Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month Term: Of service is monthly basis. Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the distriction use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to sign a special contract, setting out special rates	
Applicable. CHEC PUBLIC SERVICE O MAY 2 6	COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE May 19, 1965	DATE EFFECTIVE	June 1, 1964
ISSUED BY Stallar Smith Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman,	Board of Commissioners
Issued by authority of an Order of the Case No. 4420 dated April 1,	Public Service	Commission of Ky. in

4420

april 1, 1965

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
SHEET NO. -

U.S. 60 Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation
of Shelby and Franklin Counties

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE				
SCHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UNIT			
Applicable: Entire Area Served Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers Rates:				
CLASS B SERVICE ONLY				
First k,000 gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)	\$6.50			
Next 1,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	.85			
Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons				
Next 000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons				
Over 15000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	.75			
Minimum charge shall apply whether \$\frac{4}{,000}\$ gallons or less used. Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month. Term: Of service is monthly basis. Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to				
PUBLIC SER MAY	CKED VICE COMMISSION 2 6 1965 C. D. RING DIVISION			
Fire Hydrants: \$200.00 installation, \$50.00 per year, annua				

BATE OF TODOR	DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964
ISSUED BY Stellar Smith Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners
Issued by authority of an Order of the	
Case No. 4420 dated April 1, 1	.965

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

V.S. 60 Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

of Shelby and Franklin Counties

Community	, fown or city
P.S.C. NO.	1
Original	SHEET NO. 1
CANCELLING P.S	.c. No
	SHEET NO
SERVICE	

CHEDULE # 1		GENERA	L SERVICE		RATE PER UNIT
Applicable:					
Available:	To domest customers		commercial	and industr	ial
CLASS C	SERVICE	ONLY			
First 1,000	gallons of	water used	l per month	(Minimum B	111) \$4.00
Next 2,000	gallons of	water used	per 1,000	gallons	1.25
Next 2 000	gallons of	water used	l per 1,000	gallons	1.00
Vext 000	gallons of	water used	l per 1,000	gallons	
Over 5000	gallons of	water used	per 1,000	gallons	. 85
Minimum cha	rge shall a	pply whethe	er 1,000 ga	llons or le	ss
Delayed Pay	ment Charge rvice is mo			id 15th of	month.
Special rul	es: Custome	rs reasonab	ly expecte	d by the di re required	strict
sign a specapplicable.	ial contrac	t, setting	out specia	l rates C	HECKED IC SERVICE COMMISSION
			12/7	8	MAY 2 6 1965

	DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964
ISSUED BY Stelling Smith Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the	Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 4420 dated April 1, 1	

Form for filing Rate Schedule

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

Estrict CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. —

ion
ties SHEET NO. —

U.S. 60 Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation
of Shelby and Franklin Counties

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UNIT
Connection fees:	T DIN GIVE
CLASS A CONNECTION FEE PER CONNECTION	\$375.00
CLASS_B_CONNECTION FEE PER CONNECTION	250.00
CLASS C CONNECTION FEE PER CONNECTION	125.00
CLASSCONNECTION FEE PER CONNECTION	1
CLASSCONNECTION FEE PER CONNECTION	1.
to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required to sign a special contract.	-
CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MAY 2 6 1965 W. R. D. ENGINEERING DIVISION	

	DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 1964
ISSUED BY Stallard Smith Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Case No. 4420 dated April 1, 1	Public Service Commission of Ky. in